LC

K110630001

Old item no.: LC2FEBK

LC2FEBK LC LIGHT, 30" ARM WITH WEIGHTED

BASE BLACK

One of the most widely used task lights in the world. With a combined

22W circline fluorescent and 14W compact fluorescent lightsource, LC
provides the perfect balance of high light output with good color
rendition. Weighted base mount. Color: black.

Lightsource
Number of lamps
Lamp power (W)
Number of lamps 2
Lamp base

Lamp power 2 (W)
Lamp base 2
Lightsource

Lightsource 2

Dimensions

Net weight (kg)
Arm length (in.)
Gross weight (Ib.)

Body
Body color

Body material

Termination
Mounting

Cord length (ft)

glamox.com/luxous

22

G10Q
14
E26
TO9
T4

30
51

Black

Aluminum

Table/desk base
6

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.
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Electrical data

Minimum frequency (Hz)
Maximum frequency (Hz)
Voltage from (V)
Maximum voltage (V)

Total consumption (W)

Ballast
Number of ballast

Type of Ballast

Optic
Material of reflector

Color of reflector

Technical data

IP classification

60
60
115
120
36

2
Multi watt HF

Aluminum

White
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